
FAMILY & MENTAL HEALTH 
PROFESSIONALS 

Gillian Sheldrick 
Pathstone Mental Health 
Thorold, ON 
905-384-9551, ext. 251 
www.pathstonementalhealth.ca 

Dan Silver 
Family Mental Health Education Group 
905-933-3406 
dan@familyeducationgroup.com 
www.familyeducationgroup.com 

VOCATIONAL ASSESSMENT 
PROFESSIONALS 

Colleen O’Brien 
Practical Solutions 
London, ON 
1-226-316-0359 
colleen@practicalsolutions.ca 
www.practicalsolutions.ca 

FINANCIAL PROFESSIONALS 

Gail Belchior 
Financial Divorce Solutions 
Fonthill, ON 
905-892-4058 
info@fdsniagara.ca 
www.fdsniagara.ca 

Colin Cook 
Durward, Jones, Barkwell & Company LLP 
St. Catharines, ON 
905-684-9221 
ccook@djb.com 
www.djb.com  

Corey Miles 
Deloitte 
St. Catharines, ON 
905-323-6030 
comiles@deloitte.ca 
www.deloitte.ca 

Dwayne Pyper 
Durward, Jones, Barkwell & Company LLP 
St. Catharines, ON 
289-237-4911 
dpyper@djb.com 
www.djb.com

Collaborative Practice Niagara 

Member Contact Information 

Last Updated April, 2017

http://www.pathstonementalhealth.ca/
http://www.familyeducationgroup.com/
http://www.practicalsolutions.ca/
http://www.fdsniagara.ca/
http://www.djb.com/
http://www.deloitte.ca/
http://www.djb.com/


LAWYERS 
 
Ronald F. Adams 
Adams & Leduc 
Welland, ON 
905-735-0181 
ron.adams@adamsleduc.com 
www.adamsleduc.com 
 
Jean Beaton  
Lancaster, Brooks & Welch LLP 
St. Catharines, ON 
905-647-1551 
jbeaton@lbwlawyer.com 
www.lbwlawyers.com 
 
Kenneth Douglas 
Douglas Legal Services 
St. Catharines, ON 
905-641-1902 
ken@douglaslegal.ca 
www.douglaslegal.ca 
 
Erik E. Grinbergs 
Barrister and Solicitor 
St. Catharines, ON 
905-688-9800 
erikgrinbergs@vaxxine.com 
 
 
Maria Lucarelli 
Lancaster, Brooks & Welch LLP 
St. Catharines, ON 
905-641-1551 
mlucarelli@lbwlawyers.com 
www.lbwlawyers.com 

Michael MacPherson 
McHugh Whitmore LLP 
Stoney Creek, ON 
905-662-6001 
macpherson@mmwimlawfirm.ca 
www.mchughwhitmore.ca  
 
Michael Maddalena 
Unifor Legal Services Plan 
St. Catharines, ON 
905-641-1313, ext. 4233 
mmaddalena@uniforlsp.com 
www.uniforlsp.com 
 
Margaret Opatovsky 
Wilson, Opatovsky 
Port Colborne, ON 
905-835-1163 
mopatovsky@wilsonop.com 
 
 
Kevin Robins 
Lancaster, Brooks & Welch, LLP 
St. Catharines, ON 
905-641-1551 
krobins@lbwlawayers.com 
www.lbwlawyers.com 
 
Phil Sheehan 
Sullivan Mahoney LLP 
St. Catharines, ON 
905-688-6655 
pmsheehan@sullivanmahoney.com 
www.sullivanmahoney.com 

Sharon Silbert 
Silbert Family Law + Mediation 
St. Catharines, ON 
905-685-9020 
sharon@silbertfamilylaw.com 
www.silbertfamilylaw.com 
 
James Stengel 
Houghton, Sloniowski & Stengel 
Welland, ON 
905-734-4577 
jstengel@hsslaw.ca 
 
 
Michael Stratton 
Lancaster, Brooks & Welch LLP 
St. Catharines, ON 
905-641-1551 
mstratton@lbwlawayers.com 
www.lbwlawyers.com 
 
Marlene VanderSpek 
Barrister and Solicitor 
St. Catharines, ON 
905-397-4431 
marelene@vanderspeklaw.ca 
www.vanderspeklaw.ca 
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